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or
Zander Perioperative Education
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"~ Education 16.25 contact hours provided

This nursing continuing professional development
activity was approved by the North Carolina Nurses
Association an accredited approver by the American
Nurses Credentialing Center’s Commission on Ac-
creditation

Professional Development for Perianesthesia Nurses




Day 1

Eastern time

8:00 - 8:30
8:30-8:40
8:40-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-11:45
11:45-12:15
12:15-1:15
1:15-2:15
2:15-2:25
2:25-3:25
4:25-6:25

Day 2
8:30-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:45
11:45-12:15
12:15-1:15
1:15-2:15
2:15-2:30
2:30-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00 — 4:45
4:45-6:00

August 6, 2022

Registration

Welcome and Introduction
Test taking strategies
Break

General Nursing Principles/Classifications

Lunch on your own

Special Patient Populations
Preoperative Care

Break

Preoperative Care

Anesthesia

August 7, 2022
Pharmacologic Agents
Pulmonary

Break

Cardiovascular

Lunch on your own

Orthopedic Procedures

Vascular Procedures

Break

Neuro and EENT

GU and OB/GYN,GI
Fluids/Electrolytes

Common Anesthesia Problems and

Emergencies

On both Saturday and Sunday class begins at:

7:30a Eastern
6:30 Central
5:30 Mountain
4:30 Pacific

The class is recorded. If you drop in a little late or have other
obligations, don’t worry. There is not a requirement to attend
live. You will have access to the recordings for two months after

class.

This is a live interactive class. We will meet in a virtual class-
room. You will see and hear the class over your computer. You
are able to ask questions through the moderator by typing
into a chat window. You take the same practice tests and will

receive 16 contact hours just like the people who are sitting in

the classroom.

This web based program does not require that you download

anything to participate. You do have to have a broad band

internet connection and speakers.

The hand outs and practice tests will be mailed to the address

you enter into the PayPal site and should arrive by the Mon-

day prior to class.

Easy to follow instructions for attending class will come in your

confirmation email once you register.

This class will be broadcast from Manhasset, NY You can take
the same quality Perianesthesia Exam Prep course offered

live without the time and expense of travel and hotel.

REGISTER:

online at: www.Periop-ed.com

Or detach and mail this form with payment to:
Zander Perioperative Education

239 Bradford Hill Rd

Mills River, ND 28759

Name

Phone Number

E-mail address

Fees and Deadlines:
Early Registration fee received by July 6 is $245

Regular Registration Fee July 7-30 is $270

Please make checks payable to:

Zander Perioperative Education

REFUND POLICY

Cancellations received in writing up to 14 days prior to
class will receive a full refund. A 10% processing fee
will be charged for refunds requested less than 14 days
prior to class. Cancellation fee will be waived for tui-
tions transferred to another class. In the rare event that
Zander Periop Ed must cancel, Zander Periop Ed’s lia-
bility is limited to tuition.

Wendy Zander MSN/Ed, RN, CNOR
Wendy@periop-ed.com
Virtual Perianesthesia August 6-7, 2022



